119 000 123122

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	Iress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	(Requestor's Name) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (Document Number) (Document Number) (Document Number) (Document Number)	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

A. RIVERS NOV 0 3 2021



400375519554

10/25/21--01082--025 *#25.00

Docusign Envelope ID: FAD106CC-D787-4B6C-9E2B-853D055CB794 ER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
	ment Boca, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Ezra Rubin		
		Name of Person	•
	Meyers Group		
		Firm/Company	
	2999 NE 191st Street, Suit	re 510	
		Address	
	Aventura, FL 33180		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	ezra.rubin@meyersgroup.ne E-mail address: (et to be used for future annual report n	Offication)
For further information c	concerning this matter, please c	·	
Ezra Rubin		786 574-2266	
Name o	of Person		ime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	 \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration :		Street Address: Registration S	ection
Division of C	Corporations	Division of C	orporations

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

DocuSign Envelope ID: FAD106CC-D787-4B0C-9E2B-853D055CB794 \bigcirc DF A

↓ OF AMENDMENT

TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MA INVESTMENT BOCA, LLC					
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	nny as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document number L19000123122				and assi	gned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	llowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	oility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the abbr	reviation "L.I	L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		2999 NE 191st Street, S	iuite 510		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	Aventura, FL 33180			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		2999 NE 191st Street, Suite 510 Aventura, FL 33180			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addr		address on our records.	, <u>enter the name</u>	of the new	/ register
Name of New Registered Agent:	Ezra Rubin		 ;	- 23	
New Registered Office Address:	2999 NE 191st	Street, Suite 510		-21 	
		Enter Florida stree	t address	. P	
	Aventura		, Florida ³³¹⁸	30 J.	 :
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent	City 1	et address , Florida 3318	2 5	S
I hereby accept the appointment as register provisions of all statutes relative to the pro- accept the obligations of my position as reg	per and complete	e performance of my du	ty. I further agre ties, and I am fa	r <u>ë (</u> o c on p miliar wit	ily with to h and

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

DocuSign Envelope ID: FAD106CC-D787-4B0C-9E2B-853D055CB794 or removed from our records:

je, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	AMBACH, MARK S	740 HIBISCUS ST	□Add
		BOCA RATON, FL 33486	■Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Scher, Jarad	740 HIBISCUS ST	
		BOCA RATON, FL 33486	■Remove
			ClChange
MGR	Stuart I. Meyers	2999 NE 191st Street, Suite 510	≣Add
		Aventura, FL 33180	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
		_	
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			CRemove
			□Change
	-		🗆 🗆 Add
			□ Remove
			OChange

						_
						_
						_
				·		_
		· · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-
4-3-888						_
						_
						_
						_
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
	_					-
	-		· <u> </u>			-
						_
				<u></u>		_
					· ·	_
						_
						_
						
Effective date, if other that fan effective date is listed, the da <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in t document's effective date on	his block does no	at meet the applica	o date of filing or m ble statutory filin	(opt ore than 90 days afte g requirements, th	ional) r filing.) Pursuant to 6 is date will not be li	05.0207 (sted as t
e record specifies a delayed ef ed is filed.	fective date, but i	not an effective tir	ne, at 12:01 a.m. (on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day af	ter the
October 18		2021				
Jacco Jocustaned by:	<i>c</i>	_·	- ·			
1 2						
F9D37DCB9840452	Signature of	f a member or autho	rized representative	of a member		

Filing Fee: \$25.00